Kache Lounge Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2192 Flatbush Ave, Brooklyn, United States
+13477058181 - https:/lkacherestaurant.com/

LUNCH COMBO

The place from Brooklyn offers 37 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $16.8.
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Kache Lounge Menu

Side Dishes

NAN

Drinks

2. WATER $1.0

Drink

1. COKE $1.0

Fish Selections

WHOLE RED SNAPPER $25.0
Lobster And Crab
WHOLE LOBSTER $40.0

Additional Platters

FRITAILLE PLATTER $20.0

Latin Flame Grill
PAN SEARED SALMON STEAK $25.0

Soda, Tea And Coffee

3. SPRITE $1.0

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH

Seafood

1. GRILLED FISH $30.0

LAMBI

Starters

SEAFOOD SAMPLER PLATTER
APPETIZER SAMPLER PLATTER

Beverages

4. LEMONADE
4. COLA LACAYE

Soup/Boullion

BOUILLION TET KABRIT
SATURDAY ONLY

SOUP JOURMOU (SQUASH)
SUNDAY ONLY

Entrées

2. KACHE SHRIMP
BBQ SALMON STEAK
1. KACHE WINGS

SQUASH SOUP (SOUP JOURMOU)

SERVED ON SUNDAYS ONLY
CHICKEN FINGER
3. CALAMARI

Pasta

4. LAMBI PASTA
3. SHRIMP PASTA
2. CHICKEN PASTA

ASHLEYS SIGNATURE FRIED
CHICKEN

1. VEGETARIAN PASTA
KACHE KOMPA PASTA

$30.0

$30.0
$20.0

$3.0
$2.0

$12.0

$12.0

$19.0
$25.0
$7.0

$10.0

$8.0
$17.0

$25.0
$20.0
$15.0

$12.0

$10.0
$12.0



Kache Lounge Menu

Entree 5. FRIED PORK (GRIOT)
3. GOAT (TASSOT FRITAILLE) $20.0 4. FRIED GOAT (TASSOT)
2. PORK (GRIOT FRITAILLE) $15.0 3. LAMBI (CONCH)

1. CHICKEN FRITAILLE $12.0 2. STEW FISH (GRO SEL)

$10.0
$18.0
$35.0
$30.0

Kache Lounge

2192 Flatbush Ave, Brooklyn, Opening Hours:

United States Wednesday 12:00-21:00
Thursday 12:00-21:00
Friday 12:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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