



Kache Lounge Menu

https://menuweb.menu 2192 Flatbush Ave, Brooklyn, United States +13477058181 - https://kacherestaurant.com/









Kache Lounge Menu

H	1	7	7	
2	×		ע	U
				12oz

Side Dishes		LAMBI	\$30.0
		Starters	
Drinks		SEAFOOD SAMPLER PLATTER	\$30.0
2. WATER	\$1.0	APPETIZER SAMPLER PLATTER	\$20.0
Drink		Beverages	
1. COKE	\$1.0	4. LEMONADE	\$3.0
		4. COLA LACAYE	\$2.0
Fish Selections			
WHOLE RED SNAPPER	\$25.0	Soup/Boullion	
Lobster And Crab		BOUILLION TET KABRIT SATURDAY ONLY	\$12.0
WHOLE LOBSTER	\$40.0	SOUP JOURMOU (SQUASH) SUNDAY ONLY	\$12.0
Additional Platters		Entrées	
FRITAILLE PLATTER	\$20.0	2. KACHE SHRIMP	\$19.0
		BBQ SALMON STEAK	\$25.0
Latin Flame Grill		1. KACHE WINGS	\$7.0
PAN SEARED SALMON STEAK	\$25.0	SQUASH SOUP (SOUP JOURMOU) SERVED ON SUNDAYS ONLY	\$10.0
Soda, Tea And Coffee		CHICKEN FINGER	\$8.0
3. SPRITE	\$1.0	3. CALAMARI	\$17.0
Restaurant Category		Pasta	
FRENCH		4. LAMBI PASTA	\$25.0
		3. SHRIMP PASTA	\$20.0
These Types Of Dishe	S	2. CHICKEN PASTA	\$15.0
Are Being Served		ASHLEYS SIGNATURE FRIED CHICKEN	\$12.0
FISH		1. VEGETARIAN PASTA	\$10.0
Seafood		KACHE KOMPA PASTA	\$12.0

\$30.0

1. GRILLED FISH

Kache Lounge Menu



Entree		5. FRIED PORK (GRIOT)	\$10.0
3. GOAT (TASSOT FRITAILLE)	\$20.0	4. FRIED GOAT (TASSOT)	\$18.0
2. PORK (GRIOT FRITAILLE)	\$15.0	3. LAMBI (CONCH)	\$35.0
1. CHICKEN FRITAILLE	\$12.0	2. STEW FISH (GRO SEL)	\$30.0

Kache Lounge

2192 Flatbush Ave, Brooklyn, United States

Opening Hours:

Wednesday 12:00-21:00 Thursday 12:00-21:00 Friday 12:00-22:00 Saturday 12:00-22:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00



Made with menuweb.menu